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ROUTE MILEAGE SUMMARY (211)
BATTELLE MEMORIAL INSTITUTE, WEST JEFFERSON, OH TO
DOE SAVANNAH RIVER SITE, AIKEN, SC

STATE | WAYPOINT/INSTRUCTION ROAD DIR | TOWARDS MILES TO CUMULATIVE
NEXT MILES
WAYPOINT
OH DEPART BATTELLE US-40 w SUMMERFORD 7 0
OH TURN NORTH ON US-42 US-42 N COLUMBUS 1 7
OH TURN ON I-70 I-70 E COLUMBUS 15 8
OH TAKE 1-270 E AROUND [-270 E COLUMBUS 21 23
COLUMBUS
OH TURN ON I-70 I-70 E BYESVILLE 71 44
OH GO SOUTH ON I-77 1-77 S WEST VIRGINIA 44 115
LINE
OH STATE MILEAGE SUBTOTAL 159
A% STAY ON |-77 I-77 S CHARLESTON 86 159
WV TAKE 1-64 S AROUND I-64 S CHARLESTON 7 245
CHARLESTON
A% TURN ON 1-77 I-77 S VIRGINIA LINE 95 252
WV STATE MILEAGE SUBTOTAL 188
VA STAY ON |-77 I-77 S WYTHEVILLE 29 347
VA TAKE 1-81 N AROUND 1-81 N WYTHEVILLE 10 376
WYTHEVILLE
VA TURN ON 1-77 1-77 S NORTH 32 386
CAROLINA LINE
VA STATE MILEAGE SUBTOTAL 71
NC CONTINUE ON |-77 I-77 S SOUTH 106 418
CAROLINA LINE
NC STATE MILEAGE SUBTOTAL 106
SC STAY ON I-77 I-77 S COLUMBIA 73 524
SC TAKE 1-20 W 1-20 W AUGUSTA 56 597
SC TAKE US-19 S TO SRS US-19 S FACILITY 20 653
SC STATE MILEAGE SUBTOTAL 149
ROUTE TOTAL 673
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